ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

(orrt g

Asko : DBI564*

Residential Dishwashers

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Annual Energy Use (kWh/yr):
US Federal Standard (kWh/yr):

% Better than US Federal Standard (kWh/
yr):

Water Use (gallons/cycle):

US Federal Standard (gallons/cycle):

% Better than US Federal Standard (gallons/
cycle):

Connected Functionality:
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2403737
Asko
DBI564*
Standard
220

307

28

3.0
5
40

No
United States, Canada
Yes

Yes

Additional Model Information

UPC Codes
3838782650673

3838782628504, 3838782639548, 3838782641725, 3838782641794, 3838782645464,
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